biologics
product catalog
BioHorizons commitment to science, innovation and service has helped us
become one of the fastest growing companies in the dental industry.
clinically proven
BioHorizons is committed to developing evidence-based and scientifically proven
products. With over 245 publications, our comprehensive biologics product
portfolio has proven results for a wide range of soft and hard tissue applications.

• extraction sites
• ridge augmentation
ordering information
	 Mem-Lok® Pericardium 	 15mm x 20mm
Mem-Lok® Pericardium 	 20mm x 30mm
Mem-Lok® Pericardium 	 30mm x 40mm
PERI-ML1520INT
PERI-ML2030INT
PERI-ML3040INT
• tear resistant, can be sutured or tacked
• 5-year shelf life
• can be stored at room temperature1
Mem-Lok® Pericardium case images courtesy of Dr. Guy Rosenstiel
Mem-Lok® Pericardium
15mm x 20mm 30mm x 40mm20mm x 30mm
Mem-Lok® RCM, Mem-Lok® Pliable and Mem-Lok® Pericardium size reference
DENTAL MEMBRANES
14shop online at store.biohorizons.com
DENTAL MEMBRANES
Cytoplast™ Titanium-Reinforced Dense PTFE Membranes
The traditional frame design, incorporating delicate and strategically-placed titanium "struts", has more than
25 years of clinical history and successful use in guided bone regeneration. Cytoplast™ Ti-250 membranes
provide a wide range of coverage solutions for cases involving extraction sites, bony defects, and ridge
augmentation. (250 microns thick)
• non-resorbable material allows the clinician to dictate healing time
• passive fit with no memory retention
• lightweight framework is easy to trim and is compliant with overlying soft tissues
ordering information and applications1
	 Ti-250 Anterior Narrow (pack of 2) OG-TI250ANL-2
Coverage of narrow single-tooth extraction sites, especially where one bony
wall is missing.
12mm x 24mm
	 OG-TI250AS-2 Ti-250 Anterior Singles (pack of 2)
Coverage of single-tooth extraction sites, especially where one or more bony
walls are missing.
14mm x 24mm
	 OG-TI250BL-2 Ti-250 Buccal (pack of 2)
Treatment of large buccal defects.
17mm x 25mm
OG-TI250PS-2	 Ti-250 Posterior Singles (pack of 2)
Suited for covering posterior extraction sites and limited ridge augmentation.
20mm x 25mm
	 Ti-250 Posterior Large (pack of 2)  OG-TI250PL-2
Suited for treating large bony defects, including ridge augmentation.
25mm x 30mm
	 OG-TI250XL-2 Ti-250 XL (pack of 2)
Sized to cover very large bony defects, including ridge augmentation. Larger
titanium spans more of the PTFE membrane for additional rigidity.
30mm x 40mm
	 Ti-250 XLK (pack of 2)OG-TI250XLK-2
Sized to cover large bony defects, including ridge augmentation. Smaller
titanium frame allows for greater versatility when shaping.
30mm x 40mm
	 OG-TI250ATC-2 Ti-250 Anterior Trans Crestal (pack of 2)
Designed for bony defects between adjacent teeth, including ridge augmentation.
24mm x 38mm
	 OG-TI250PST-2 Ti-250 Posterior Singles T2 (pack of 2)
Designed for grafting extraction sites and limited ridge augmentation.
25mm x 36mm
	 OG-TI250PTC-2 Ti-250 Posterior Trans Crestal (pack of 2)
Designed for large bony defects between adjacent teeth, including ridge augmentation.
38mm x 38mm
	 OG-TI250PD-2 Ti-250 Posterior Distal (pack of 2)
Designed for large bony defects, including distal extension of the posterior ridge.
38mm x 38mm
15 shop online at store.biohorizons.com
Cytoplast™ Titanium-Reinforced Dense PTFE